
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name=
ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2004/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200410060005
52250

10/06/2004
10:02:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LITTLE
BLESSINGS
CHILD
DEVELOPMEN
T CENTER INC

200409270005
32700

200410080005
57180

10/08/2004
10:16:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN GONZALEZ,
JUANITA DBA

200410060005
52240

10/06/2004
10:02:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LITTLE
BLESSINGS
CHILD
DEVELOPMEN
T CENTER INC

200410200005
79100

10/20/2004
11:23:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LITTLE
BLESSINGS
CHILD
DEVELOPMEN
T CENTER INC


