Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2004/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200410060005 52250	10/06/2004 10:02:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LITTLE BLESSINGS CHILD DEVELOPMEN T CENTER INC					200409270005 32700	
200410080005 57180	10/08/2004 10:16:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	GONZALEZ, JUANITA DBA						
200410060005 52240	10/06/2004 10:02:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LITTLE BLESSINGS CHILD DEVELOPMEN T CENTER INC						
200410200005 79100	10/20/2004 11:23:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LITTLE BLESSINGS CHILD DEVELOPMEN T CENTER INC						